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KARCHER

POS Article no.
6.362-365.0
6.362-381.0

8 6.362-575.0

10 7.311-510.0

Valid on 22.04.2021

Description

0-Ring seal complete 1ST.-R.- 7,65X 1,7
O-Ring seal 13x2 - NBR 70

0O-Ring seal 12,42 KOMPL

Hexagon nut M 8-8-A2E I1SO 7040
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Quantity
1

1
1
1

Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
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